1la ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018

TURISMO 5000 AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
2a PROVA - TURISMO 5000 04/03/2018 14:25 .
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:16:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:46.428 +7.865 14:40:44.898 13 2:02.920 +19.181 14:40:29.115
(17) Eduardo Berlanda 15 1:49.165 +10.602 14:42:34.063 14 3:07.881 +1:24.142 14:43:36.996
1 1:40.310 +5.354 14:18:38.702
2 1:34.956 14:20:13.658 (19) Mauricio Gaudencio
3 1:36.326 +1.370 14:21:49.984 1 1:46.599 +5.735 14:18:47.895
4 1:35.420 +0.464 14:23:25.404 2 1:41.576 +0.712 14:20:29.471
5 1:36.416 +1.460 14:25:01.820 3 1:42.176 +1.312 14:22:11.647
6 1:35.924 +0.968 14:26:37.744 4 1:41.694 +0.830 14:23:53.341
7 1:36.133 +1.177 14:28:13.877 5 1:42.049 +1.185 14:25:35.390
8 1:35.480 +0.524 14:29:49.357 6 1:41.874 +1.010 14:27:17.264
9 1:35.366 +0.410 14:31:24.723 7 1:40.864 14:28:58.128
10 1:37.761 +2.805 14:33:02.484 8 1:41.176 +0.312 14:30:39.304
1 1:41.241 +6.285 14:34:43.725 9 1:41.754 +0.890 14:32:21.058
12 1:39.703 +4.747 14:36:23.428 10 1:43.307 +2.443 14:34:04.365
13 1:40.086 +5.130 14:38:03.514 1 1:43.362 +2.498 14:35:47.727
14 1:42.598 +7.642 14:39:46.112 12 1:44.269 +3.405 14:37:31.996
15 1:43.506 +8.550 14:41:29.618 13 1:48.910 +8.046 14:39:20.906
14 1:53.895 +13.031 14:41:14.801
(44) Marco Antonio Garcia 15 1:57.593 +16.729 14:43:12.394
1 1:41.034 +4.468 14:18:40.340
2 1:36.566 14:20:16.906 (55) Gilberto Carlassara
3 1:37.053 +0.487 14:21:53.959 1 1:45.961 +4.795 14:18:46.833
4 1:38.022 +1.456 14:23:31.981 2 1:42.390 +1.224 14:20:29.223
5 1:38.226 +1.660 14:25:10.207 3 1:43.592 +2.426 14:22:12.815
6 1:37.262 +0.696 14:26:47.469 4 1:41.937 +0.771 14:23:54.752
7 1:37.282 +0.716 14:28:24.751 5 1:41.816 +0.650 14:25:36.568
8 1:37.006 +0.440 14:30:01.757 6 1:41.166 14:27:17.734
9 1:37.673 +1.107 14:31:39.430 7 1:41.544 +0.378 14:28:59.278
10 1:39.518 +2.952 14:33:18.948 8 1:41.378 +0.212 14:30:40.656
1 1:39.428 +2.862 14:34:58.376 9 1:41.566 +0.400 14:32:22.222
12 1:39.955 +3.389 14:36:38.331 10 1:42.879 +1.713 14:34:05.101
13 1:42.433 +5.867 14:38:20.764 11 1:43.137 +1.971 14:35:48.238
14 1:44.748 +8.182 14:40:05.512 12 1:44.888 +3.722 14:37:33.126
15 1:46.287 +9.721 14:41:51.799 13 1:50.395 +9.229 14:39:23.521
14 1:54.130 +12.964 14:41:17.651
(42) Richard Heidrich 15 1:58.316 +17.150 14:43:15.967
1 1:42.132 +5.445 14:18:42.203
2 1:37.116 +0.429 14:20:19.319 (27) Luiz Fernardo Busatto
3 1:36.687 14:21:56.006 1 1:50.556 +4.728 14:18:52.517
4 1:36.932 +0.245 14:23:32.938 2 1:46.887 +1.059 14:20:39.404
5 1:37.424 +0.737 14:25:10.362 3 1:48.084 +2.256 14:22:27.488
6 1:37.602 +0.915 14:26:47.964 4 1:46.757 +0.929 14:24:14.245
7 1:37.433 +0.746 14:28:25.397 5 1:46.163 +0.335 14:26:00.408
8 1:37.164 +0.477 14:30:02.561 6 1:46.407 +0.579 14:27:46.815
9 1:37.016 +0.329 14:31:39.577 7 1:45.828 14:29:32.643
10 1:39.498 +2.811 14:33:19.075 8 1:46.468 +0.640 14:31:19.111
1 1:40.734 +4.047 14:34:59.809 9 1:49.561 +3.733 14:33:08.672
12 1:40.059 +3.372 14:36:39.868 10 1:53.911 +8.083 14:35:02.583
13 1:43.543 +6.856 14:38:23.411 11 1:50.845 +5.017 14:36:53.428
14 1:44.553 +7.866 14:40:07.964 12 2:16.890 +31.062 14:39:10.318
15 1:45.829 +9.142 14:41:53.793 13 1:59.214 +13.386 14:41:09.532
14 2:17.533 +31.705 14:43:27.065
(28) Marcio Reuter
1 1:41.684 +3.121 14:18:41.727 (101) Jose Adir dos Santos
2 1:38.563 14:20:20.290 1 1:49.790 +6.051 14:18:53.986
3 1:38.661 +0.098 14:21:58.951 2 1:44.976 +1.237 14:20:38.962
4 1:39.115 +0.552 14:23:38.066 3 1:47.256 +3.517 14:22:26.218
5 1:39.488 +0.925 14:25:17.554 4 1:43.739 14:24:09.957
6 1:40.035 +1.472 14:26:57.589 5 1:44.487 +0.748 14:25:54.444
7 1:39.786 +1.223 14:28:37.375 6 1:45.855 +2.116 14:27:40.299
8 1:40.322 +1.759 14:30:17.697 7 1:45.379 +1.640 14:29:25.678
9 1:44.312 +5.749 14:32:02.009 8 1:44.600 +0.861 14:31:10.278
10 1:43.754 +5.191 14:33:45.763 9 1:45.535 +1.796 14:32:55.813
1 1:44.084 +5.521 14:35:29.847 10 1:49.260 +5.521 14:34:45.073
12 1:43.322 +4.759 14:37:13.169 11 1:49.615 +5.876 14:36:34.688
13 1:45.301 +6.738 14:38:58.470 12 1:51.507 +7.768 14:38:26.195
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